Springtime Mariestad 2016
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M35

M35
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Name

Andreas Melin

Karl Wilenius

Viktor Dreierbakken S
Viktor Elfven

Magnus Bodin

Sven Odhe

Joakim Magnusson

Vilhelm Béckstrom Bergman

David Ragnarsson

Patrik Andersson

Andreas
Magnusson

Niklas Agnesund
Toni Apell
Henrik Sahl
Jonas Holst
UIf Larsson
Jerker Tegeman
Joakim Oberg
Jonas Andersson
Mathias Axelsson

Mikael Johansson

M45 Jonas Nilsson

M45 Per Carlsson

M45 Tony Larsson

M45 Mats Karlsson

M45 Edgar Stensson

M45 Jonas Wallerman

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M50

Wolfgang Malik
Dan-Ake Johansson
Soren Strand
Christer Svantesson

Christer Holmgren

Anders Herngren

Club

IK Akele
Lidkdpings VSK
IF Gota Karlstad
IF Hagen FIK

Tidaholms SOK Sisu

Triathlon vést
Nilivaara IS
Mariestads AIF
Ekedalens SK

Hjo Multisportklubb

Mariestads AlIF

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Lidkdpings VSK
Lidkdpings VSK
Hjobygdens OK

SOK tréff Karlsborg

Vedums AlS
Navasens FK
IFK Skdvde IFK
Tibro AIK FIK
Mariestads AlF

Lidkopings vsk

Mariestads AlF

Time
33:55
33:56
35:10
35:43
36:40
40:01
42:42
45:09
48:02

1:07:34

IFK Skévde Friidrottsklubb

IFK Skdvde Friidrottsklubb

Tidaholms SOK Sisu

SOK Traff

Mariestads AIF
Trollhéttans IF friidrott
IFK Skdvde FIK

Axa Sports Club

OK Klyftamo

IFK Skdvde
Friidrottsklubb

39:10
39:45
41:27
42:24
42:56

43:48

32:59

35:32
34:53
36:24
38:46
39:24
39:50
44:24
44:51
46:19
46:39

34:02

36:07
37:28
43:01
47:38
48:22



Name Club Time
7 M50 Mats Tolfsson SOK Knallen 53:39
8 M50 Bengt Gustafsson Tidaholms SOK Sisu 1:12:17
1 M55 Pér Klevestedt Friskis och svettis Trollhattan
2 M55  Leif Bergstrom IFK Skévde Friidrottsklubb
3 M55  Frank Adolfsson Trollhattans IF
4 M55  Martin Aksell Skovde Pingis
1 M60 Jan Ekman Ryda SK 20:55
2 M60 Rolf Safstrom Tibro AIK FIK 21:17
3 M60 Lasse Jutemar SOK Knallen 25:32
4 M60 Tony Holmgren IF Gota 52:42
1 M65 Sven-gunnar Holmén Mariestads AlF
2 M65 Jan-Ove Andersson Mariestads AIF
3 M65 Sven Inge Jansson Mariestads AIF
4 M65 Kjell Millton Istrum SK
5 M65 Bosse Johansson Mariestads AIF
6 M65 Lennart Johansson Mariestads AIF
1 M70 Sture Axén Mariestads AlF
2 M70 Rune Svensson Mariestads AIF
3 M70 Bill Malm Tidaholms SOK Sisu
4 M70 Leif Johansson IFK Skovde Friidrottsklubb
5 M70 Gdran Wahlstrom SOK Unden
1 M75 Lennart Svensson SOK Knallen Boras
2 M75 Stig Eriksson IFK Skdvde Friidrottsklubb
M75 Lennart Hjalmarsson Lidkopings IS
1 K Jenny Johannesson Mullsjé SOK
2 K Malin Strand Sévedalens AIK
3 K Sandra Andersson IF Hagen FIK
4 K Pernilla Lundberg Hjo Multisportklubb
1 K35 Sofia Axelsson Tibro AIK FIK
1 K40 Asa Blom Mariestads AIF
2 K40 Julia Hagberg Ryda SK
1 K45 Jessica Hellman IFK Skovde Friidrottsklubb

2 K45

Anna Samuelsson

IFK Skévde FIK

38:43

41:32
41:51
1:08:57

22:08

23:00
24:20
29:17
30:40
32:14

23:19

27:04
32:07
39:05
41:00

27:30

31:.04
32:14

36:27
36:44
46:07
1:06:19

50:50

42:04

55:22

45:00
46:38



K45
K45

K50

K50
K50

K55

K60

K60

K65

K65

Susanne Ohlsén

Cathrine Herngren

Tarja Kilponen

Elisabeth Schelin

Elisabeth Kihlstrom

Inger Schon

Lubov Pospeshina
Inger Magnusson
Britt Hellmark

Yvonne Holmén

SOK Knallen
IFK Skovde Friidrottsklubb

Navasens FK

IK Fryken
IFK Skovde Friidrottsklubb

IFK Skovde FIK

IFK Skovde Friidrottsklubb
IFK Skdvde Friidrottsklubb
Lidkdpings IS

Mariestads AlIF

55:23

1:13:05
47:16
48:36
50:55
46:12
21:26
27:17
25:08
35:24



